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2003 Local Income per Capita
Libraries Serving 25,000 - 99,999

$59.93

$53.94

$44.30

$39.38

$34.24

$32.31

$32.18

$23.78

$14.66

$13.74

$11.68

$4.02

$0.00 $10.00 $20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00 $70.00

BOULDER PUBLIC LIBRARY

LITTLETON/BEMIS PUBLIC LIBRARY

BROOMFIELD/EISENHOWER PUBLIC
LIBRARY

ENGLEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY

LONGMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY

LOVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

GARFIELD COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
SYSTEM

DELTA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
DISTRICT

MONTROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT

CANON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY

SECURITY PUBLIC LIBRARY

NORTHEAST COLORADO
BOOKMOBILE


